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	Monday 5th August
	Tuesday 6th August
	Wednesday 7th August

	
CLOSED

	
CLOSED
	
CLOSED

	Monday 12th August
	Tuesday 13th August
	Wednesday 14th August

	



CLOSED

	
Tymbl Tots Takeover
10.00-11.30 am
Outside Y Cwtsh
0-5 years
(older siblings welcome)

Youth club
1-2.30pm @ Y Cwtsh
School years 4,5 & 6

	
Sensory play
10.00-11.00am @ Y Cwtsh
0-18 months


	Monday 19th August
	Tuesday 20th August
	Wednesday 21st August

	


CLOSED

	
Pembrey meet up
Meeting at 11am
All ages welcome



	
Sensory play 
10.00-11.00am @ Y Cwtsh
0-18 months



	Monday 26th August
	Tuesday 27th August
	Wednesday 28th August

	
CLOSED

	
Family Party
11.00am-1.00pm
Outside Y Cwtsh
All ages welcome
FULLY BOOKED

	
Sensory play
10.00-11.00am @ Y Cwtsh
0-18 months


	Tumble Hall
Heol Y Neuadd
SA14 6HR
	Contact us on:
tumblefamilycentre@outlook.com
or find us on facebook
	Y Cwtsh
Park Place
SA14 6EW
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